The Freddox YFDX are single phase shaded pole
motors widely used in many evaporators, condensing
units and ventilation applications.
With a robust metal frame and multiple fixture points
surrounding the body, these motors are an ideal
solution for most of fan motor replacements.
Compatible with most of support systems for both
suction or blowing airflow applications, the YFDX

Model BRIC
Input Power
(watts)
Current
(amps)
Speed
(rpm)
Max Fan
Blade/Pitch
Rotation
Direction *
Weight Per
Unit (kg)
YFDX05 (5W) 4401-YFDX05 29 0.20 1300 200mm/28° Counter Clockwise 0.8
YFDX07 (7W) 4401-YFDX07 31 0.23 1300 200mm/34° Counter Clockwise 1.1
YFDX10 (10W) 4401-YFDX10 36 0.25 1300 230mm/28° Counter Clockwise 1.1
YFDX16 (16W) 4401-YFDX16 60 0.45 1300 254mm/28° Counter Clockwise 1.4
YFDX18 (18W) 4401-YFDX18 70 0.50 1300 300mm/22° Counter Clockwise 1.5
YFDX25 (25W) 4401-YFDX25 90 0.70 1300 300mm/25° Counter Clockwise 1.8
YFDX34 (34W) 4401-YFDX34 110 0.85 1300 300mm/28° Counter Clockwise 2.0
TECHNICAL DATA
BEIJER REF AB
Stortorget 8 • 215 37 Malmö • Sweden • Tel. +46 (0)40 611 21 50
For more information, please visit : www.beijerref.com